THE DATASHEET OF
MAX16823AUE+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX16823 three-channel LED driver operates from
a 5.5V to 40V input voltage range and delivers up to
100mA per channel to one or more strings of high-
brightness LEDs (HB LEDs). Each channel’s current is

16 TQFN-EP T1655+2 21-0140 90-0072
16 TSSOP U16E+3 21-0108 90-0120
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX16823ATE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN-EP*
MAX16823ATE/V+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN-EP*
MAX16823AUE+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TSSOP-EP*
MAX16823AUE/V+ -40°C to +125°C 16 TSSOP-EP*
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX16823 High-Voltage, 3-Channel Linear High-Brightness
LED Driver with Open LED Detection
©  2017 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │  12
Revision History
REVISION